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ACommunity Liaisons

Northwest District 
Gerry White
317.694.8372
gewhite@ocra.IN.gov 

East Central District 
Susie Ripley
317.416.3281
sripley@ocra.IN.gov

Southwest District
Marty Vaught
317.439.8905
mvaught@ocra.IN.gov 

Southeast District
Andrea Deutsch
317.690.9736
adeutsch@ocra.IN.gov

Northeast District 
Ashlee Fiandaca
317.607.4821
afiandaca@ocra.IN.gov

North Central District 
Jennifer Vandeburg
317.460.4234
jvandeburg@ocra.IN.gov

West Central District
Jill Curry		
317.450.5078
jcurry@ocra.IN.gov

South Central District
Keeley Stingel
317.407.2932
kstingel@ocra.IN.gov

Indianapolis Office 
Phone (317) 233-3762
Toll free 800.824.2476 

One North Capitol, Suite 600 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

www.ocra.IN.gov
 OCRAIndiana  IndianaOCRA
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